
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Program Amendment
Process

327 days? Mon 10/1/07 Wed 12/31/08

2 Call for Amendments 0 days Thu 11/1/07 Thu 11/1/07

3 Draft
Recommendations

67 days? Thu 11/1/07 Fri 2/1/08

4 Draft Amendments Due 0 days Fri 2/1/08 Fri 2/1/08

5 Public Comment on
Recs

43 days? Mon 2/4/08 Wed 4/2/08

6 NPCC staff draft
amendment

37 days? Thu 4/10/08 Fri 5/30/08

7 NPCC Draft
Amendment

0 days Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08

8 Public Comment on
Draft

45 days Mon 6/2/08 Fri 8/1/08

9 NPCC draft Final
amendment

40 days? Mon 8/4/08 Fri 9/26/08

10 Adopt Final
Amendment

0 days Wed 10/1/08 Wed 10/1/08

11 Release Findings 0 days Wed 12/31/08 Wed 12/31/08

12

13 Develop Review
Process

66 days? Mon 10/1/07 Mon 12/31/07

14 Conduct Program Review 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

15 Programmatic Review 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

16 Wildlie O&M 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

17 Hatchery O&M 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

18 Resident Fish
Substitution

86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

19 Mainstem/Systemw 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

20 Coordination 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

21 Research 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

22 Monitoring and
Evaluation

86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

23 Data Management 86 days? Mon 2/4/08 Mon 6/2/08

24 Subbasin Reviews 45 days? Mon 2/4/08 Fri 4/4/08

25 Review CBFWA
SB recs

45 days? Mon 2/4/08 Fri 4/4/08

26 2010 Program Solicitation 284 days? Tue 7/1/08 Fri 7/31/09

27 Targeted Solicitation 67 days? Tue 7/1/08 Wed 10/1/08

28 Develop Work Plans 66 days? Wed 10/1/08 Wed 12/31/08

29 ISRP Review 30 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 2/27/09

30 Response to ISRP 30 days Mon 3/23/09 Fri 5/1/09

31 ISRP Final Review 22 days? Fri 5/1/09 Mon 6/1/09

32 Council Deliberations 45 days? Mon 6/1/09 Fri 7/31/09

33 Council Decision 0 days Fri 7/31/09 Fri 7/31/09

34

35 BPA Rate Case 437 days? Fri 9/28/07 Mon 6/1/09

36 BiOp Remand
Negotiation

91 days? Fri 9/28/07 Fri 2/1/08

37 Input Program budget
to PFR

0 days Fri 4/4/08 Fri 4/4/08

38 Program Function
Review

56.67 days? Thu 7/10/08 Fri 9/26/08

39 Formal BPA Rate Case 196 days? Mon 9/1/08 Mon 6/1/09
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